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FEDERACION 2 FASE RFEN BENJAMIN - PREBENJAMIN JAEN
ANDALUZA_ JAEN, 24/4/2021
Prueba 31 Masc., 100m Braza Benjamin 2010

24/04/2021 - 13:18

Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

2

3 LOPEZ PALOMINO, Gonzalo
4 GALASO ROMERO, Alejandro
5 MENDEZ AGUILA, Samuel

6

7

Serie 2de 2

2

3 CORNEJO ROBLES, Jesus

4 FERNANDEZ NAVARRO, Alfonso
5 GUTIERREZ EXPOSITO, Cristian
6 LOPEZ LENDINEZ, Pedro Jin

7

AN

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

C.N. Sierra Sur
C.D. Natacion Andujar
C.N. Linares

C.N. Santo Reino
C.N. Linares
C.N. Jaen 99
C.N. Jaen 99

2:21.53

1:46.58
1:38.37
1:46.50
1:56.65
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